
Judge's Signatures

Roseville Invitational 2016
Meet Results
Jan 29-31, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 2/2/2016 5:08:31 PM

Women / XS / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Guilliee1519
Dream Xtreme

9.300 9.575 9.4759.625 37.975
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Stephanie Sparling1534
Flip 2 It

8.800 9.375 9.5759.375 37.125
7 6 3 1 2 

2 

Chloe Kelly1531
Flip 2 It

9.200 9.400 9.4009.050 37.050
2 5 9 3 3 

3 

Erin San Pedro1516
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.225 9.3509.250 36.775
6 8 4T 4 4 

4 

Naomi Quitoriano1515
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.425 9.2509.075 36.750
3T 3T 8 5 5 

5 

Ella Obegi1523
Davis Diamonds

9.000 9.475 9.0259.125 36.625
3* 2 7 8 6T

6T

Taylor Buchanan1501
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 9.250 9.1259.250 36.625
3* 7 4T 7 6T

6T

Cali Barela1536
Flip 2 It

8.675 9.425 9.2009.225 36.525
8 3T 6 6 8 

8 

Isabella Peissner1529
Deltchev

8.450 9.050 8.9759.450 35.925
10 10 2 9 9 

9 

Sydnee Loza1512
Dream Xtreme

8.650 9.100 8.7258.550 35.025
9 9 10 10 10 

10 
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